
 

 

REIGER PARK EXTENSION 25  

LIST OF REGISTERED I & AP'S 

Contact Person Company Tel Fax E-mail Address 

Cecilia Rakgoale 
Anel Heibrink 
 

City of Ekurhuleni  Metropolitan 
Municipality  

011 999 3316 
011 999 3387 

086 506 8177 cecilia.rakgoale@ekurhuleni.gov.za 
Anel.Hietbrink@ekurhuleni.gov.za 

P O Box 25 
Edenvale 
1610 

Cllr Charlie Crawford 
(Ward 34) 
 
Cllr Geoffrey Mthembu 
(Ward 93) 
 

City of Tshwane Metropolitan 
Municipality 

076 393 7712 
072 608 6988 

- charlie.west@yahoo.com 
Geoffrey.Mthembu@ekurhuleni.gov.za 

- 

Barbara Kalembo Department of Water and Sanitation 012 392 1368 
082 896 8221  

- KalemboB@dws.gov.za - 

George Nel  
Mpho Kekana  

Dark Fibre Africa  (Pty) Ltd  012 443 1000 
072 639 6139 
 

012 443 1003 services @dfafrica.co.za 
george.nel@dfafrica.co.za 
mpho.kekana@dfafrica.co.za 

Private Bag  x 116  
Centurion 
0046 

- Egoli Gas (Pty) Ltd  011 356 5000 086 557 6672 - - 

Louis Duncan Swanepoel - 064 552 4060 - Luzanneswanepoel26@gmail.com - 

Nomfundo Olga Maloni  - 078 988 5412  Nomfundo.Maloni@vrn.co.za - 

Spokazi Maloni  - 063 025 5747 - spokazimaloni@hotmail.com - 

Thami Hadebe Transnet pipelines 031 361 1454 - Thami.Hadebe@transnet.net - 

NC Bean Sasol  076 422 4101 - Nc.bean@sasol.com 
Shail.Komal@sasol.com 

P O Box 1234 
Randburg 
2125 

Oscar Arends  Afcho Corner 011 225 2513 - OscarA@afhco.co.za 1
st
 Floor, 

Afcho Corner 64 
Siemert Road New, 
Doornfontein  2094 

Erick Moletsane  GDARD 011 240 3390 - Erick.Moletsane@gauteng.gov.za 56 Eloff Street, 
Umnotho House, 
Johannesburg, 
2000 

 


